
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

Total Operations by Airline
September 2007  -  August  2008

Air Carrier - Scheduled

Air Carrier - Chartered

Regional

ATA
Air Canada
AirTran
Alaska
American
Continental
Delta
Delta Shuttle
Federal Express
Frontier
Midwest
Northwest
Spirit
US Airways
United

ATA - Cht
North American
Other Charters
Swift Air

ASA (Delta Connection)
Air Canada Jazz
Air Wisconsin (US Airways Express)
American Eagle
Chautauqua (Continental Express)
Chautauqua (Delta Connection)
Chautauqua (US Airways Express)
Colgan Air (Continental Connection)
Colgan Air (US Airways Express)
Comair (Delta Connection)
Continental Express
Freedom (Delta Connection)
Mesaba Aviation (Northwest Airlink)
PSA
Piedmont
Pinnacle (Northwest Airlink)

 142,954 11,815  12,507  11,881  11,132  11,629  11,022  11,942  12,005  12,499  11,954  12,377  12,191

 142,936

 18

 652
 3,003
 5,299
 2,196

 20,246
 8,098

 12,301
 8,271

 42
 2,168
 6,208

 12,442
 1,693

 50,494
 9,823

 8
 2
 2
 6

 963
 2,780

 38,855
 19,694

 1,979
 868

 4,130
 283

 1,728
 10,939

 4,333
 765
 692

 9,008
 2,143
 3,188

 11,815  12,507  11,881  11,132  11,621  11,022  11,942  12,005  12,497  11,952  12,373  12,189

     8     2  2  4  2

 220  232  200
 257  270  230  220  246  190  243  260  283  265  265  274
 369  380  380  438  432  410  448  434  510  490  502  506
 180  186  180  186  186  174  186  180  186  180  186  186

 1,699  1,787  1,696  1,668  1,664  1,520  1,618  1,624  1,780  1,658  1,765  1,767
 728  756  702  622  721  644  678  661  663  641  652  630
 984  1,040  1,006  1,012  1,022  1,012  1,026  1,062  1,097  1,006  1,027  1,007
 708  744  672  548  704  612  709  728  730  699  710  707

 8  34
 180  184  172  174  184  174  186  176  186  180  186  186
 490  526  498  466  508  476  510  508  522  560  578  566

 1,022  1,076  1,022  970  978  918  1,016  1,056  1,108  1,070  1,102  1,104
 112  122  121  120  124  114  126  120  186  180  186  182

 4,056  4,320  4,150  4,002  4,104  4,038  4,350  4,342  4,380  4,186  4,356  4,210
 810  884  852  706  748  740  846  854  866  837  850  830

 8
 2

 2
 2  2  2

 136  148  136  154  160  140  2  50  37
 231  233  229  206  227  214  240  238  250  228  236  248

 3,077  3,231  2,945  2,982  3,398  3,162  3,376  3,160  3,190  3,330  3,461  3,543
 1,598  1,676  1,603  1,586  1,717  1,539  1,666  1,663  1,682  1,630  1,693  1,641

 153  170  160  165  127  132  148  200  213  165  170  176
 86  100  92  84  98  82  40  44  42  80  64  56

 362  356  334  322  346  324  343  341  351  341  355  355
 107  58  118

 142  150  130  118  150  138  138  148  153  150  157  154
 914  960  932  846  918  828  982  1,004  990  872  848  845
 328  348  332  383  426  348  375  366  372  310  398  347

 92  98  118  143  159  155
 64  120  116  110  110  46  112  14

 646  772  680  724  808  764  762  742  698  776  814  822
 314  301  301  298  150  130  148  129  144  70  77  81
 260  224  202  196  216  252  326  328  216  306  328  334

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Scheduled

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Chartered
Subtotal-Air Carrier

Sep - 07 Oct - 07 Nov - 07 Dec - 07 Jan - 08 Feb - 08 Mar - 08 Apr - 08 May - 08 Jun - 08 Jul - 08 Aug - 08Airline Total



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

Total Operations by Airline
September 2007  -  August  2008

Regional

General Aviation

Military

Republic (US Airways Express)
Shuttle America (Delta Connection)
Trans States (US Airways Express)

 128,788

 4,894

 1,200

 10,596  11,200  10,463  10,284  11,125  10,142  10,844  10,769  10,971  10,527  10,898  10,969

 489  421  375  346  405  377  395  386  420  418  438  424

 15  137  119  69  113  115  101  94  125  107  116  89

 24,648
 1,596

 196

 4,894

 1,200

 2,077  2,197  2,061  1,929  2,109  1,897  2,050  2,181  2,329  1,922  1,944  1,952
 160  164  162  137  159  146  158  127  111  81  86  105
 48  50  48  44  6

 489  421  375  346  405  377  395  386  420  418  438  424

 15  137  119  69  113  115  101  94  125  107  116  89

Subtotal-Regional

Subtotal-General Aviation

Subtotal-Military

Sep - 07 Oct - 07 Nov - 07 Dec - 07 Jan - 08 Feb - 08 Mar - 08 Apr - 08 May - 08 Jun - 08 Jul - 08 Aug - 08Airline

 277,836 22,915  24,265  22,838  21,831  23,272  21,656  23,282  23,254  24,015  23,006  23,829  23,673

Total

Grand Total-Operations




